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SAPAV

SECRETARIA
ANDALLEA DF
FATIN & VLA

Regatista

Rafael Ruiz Diez

José Vicente Climent
Ramodn Calero Roncero
Luis A Pérez Nogués
Carlos Roldan Pineda
José M2 Alarcén
Angel Miranda
Santiago Carmona
Javier Rebollo
Manuel Rascén

Juan Carlos Santos
José Luis Rueda Glez
Ignacio Mufioz Villalén
Manuel Caro Casado
Susana Pérez

Manuel Castro Cortés
Enrique Ley Pérez
Enrique Espinosa
Juan M Caro Garcia
Félix Campos-Guereta
Alfonso Merello Terry
José Barés Codina
Francisco Barba
Manuel Pérez

Javier Cuesta
Guillermo Holgado
Ignacio Bernal

Diego Garcia Gerena
Nacho Sanchiz

Luis Arroyo

Chencho Cano

Tato Moreno

Raul Carrera

Antonio Limén Carrillo
José M2 Muiioz

Club

CV Bahia Cadiz
RCN PtoStaM
RCN PtoStaM
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz
CAND Chipiona
CV Bahia Cadiz
CDN Punta U
CV Bahia Cadiz
Matalascafas
Matalascafias
CN Puerto Sherry
Matalascafias
Matalascafias
CAND Chipiona
CDN Punta U
CV Bahia Cadiz
Matalascafias
Vista Hermosa
CN Puerto Sherry
CV Bahia Cadiz
RCM Huelva
Matalascafias
Matalascafias
CV Bahia Cadiz
Mosquito PU
CAND Chipiona
Matalascafias
Independiente
Mosquito PU
CN Sevilla
CN Sevilla
CAND Chipiona
CN Puerto Sherry

Cat.

B (1)
B (3)
B (1)
A2
B (3)

A2

A2

@ > >
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Puntos

87
131
144
164
260
261
316
342
356
552
596
601
640
665
780
817
863
874
915
925
960
1054
1075
1079
1080
1081
1084
1087
1091
1092
1100
1105
1106
1111
1126
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No descartables

Cpto And Copa And

Juni8 (x3) Oct18
24 5
18 70
15
30 6
69 18
42 7
57 10
99 30
30 16
219 42
114 26
96 21
108 14
90 27
93 28
111 70
219 42
219 70
129 28
219 42
219 70
180 70
219 70
219 70
180 36
219 70
219 70
153 70
219 70
219 70
219 70
219 22
219 23
177 70
219 70

Ranking Andaluz de Patin a Vela 2018

Actualizado 29/12/2018
DEFINITIVO

XIX Liga 13/01/18 XIX Liga 14/04/18 XIX Liga 10/02/18
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10
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15

3
1
2
4
8

15
5
15
6
15
10
9
11
7
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Regata CVBC

1
36

36
36

36

36
36
36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

07/07/18

3 2
36 36
2 1
36 36
36 36

36 36

36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36

36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36

36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36
36 36

Regata Mosquito

04/08/18

36 36 36

1

1
36

21

21
36
16
14
15
36

36
10
36

36
36
36

11
36

12
36
21
13
21
36
36
36
36

1
36
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Cpto Esp
2018
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1
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1
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36
3
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4
36
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36
36
5
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

XX Liga
29/09/18

4
1
2
3
6
36
11
8
5
16
13
14
9
36
12
15
10
7
19
36
36
19
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36
36
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XX Liga
24/11/18

36

36
36

10
36

36
36
36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

XX Liga 15/12/18

1
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36

36

11
10
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2
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1
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T. Navidad
29/12/18
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